12 | SMALL VACUUM PUMPS & SYSTEMS CATALOG
Dry Vacuum Pumps Oil-Sealed Rotary Vacuum Pumps Systems Optional Parts Outline Drawings
DTU-20
DAU-20
30
20
10
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

 Specifications
 Pumping speed curves  Corresponding voltage and Certificate
Model Voltage Order Code CE
Marked
TUV
Marked
cTUVus
Marked
DAU-20A Single phase, 100V A42000110000
DAU-20B Single phase, 115V A42000120000
DAU-20C Single phase, 200V A42000130000
DAU-20D Single phase, 22 0V A42000140000
DAU-20E Single phase, 230V A42000150000
DTU-20A Single phase, 100V A42971000000
DTU-20B Single phase, 115V A42972000000
DTU-20C Single phase, 200V A42973000000
DTU-20D Single phase, 22 0V A42974000000